4
TYPE OF
LOAD
LIFE (MIN.)
CYCLES X 103 28 VDC
115VAC
400Hz
Resistive

 Tyco Electronics Mid-Range Military/Aerospace Relays
7
HOW TO ORDER
(EXAMPLE)
RELAY TYPE
TERMINALS (Socket Pins, DC Coil)
ENCLOSURE  (With Flanges)
COIL (28 VDC With Transient Suppression).
NOTE: Only DC coil models are QPL Approved
FCA-125-A  Y  4
FCA-125
 25 AMPERES, SPDT
SERIES
 Tyco Electronics Mid-Range Military/Aerospace Relays
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  FCA-125-19  FCA-125-20  FCA-125-21  FCA-125-5  FCA-125-9  FCA-125-CW3  FCA-125-3  FCA-125-HX3  FCA-
125-3605L  FCA-125-7  FCA-125-3702M  FCA-125-BZ4  FCA-125-CY4  FCA-125-DY8  FCA-125-3602L  FCA-125-24
FCA-125-CX3  FCA-125-34  FCA-125-12  FCA-125-16  FCA-125-6
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  FCA-210-451  FCA-125-BZ4  FCA-210-DY9  FCA-210-1024M  FCA-210-1026M  FCB-205-0121M  FCB-205-HX1
FCA-210-FZ9  FCA-125-AY2  FCA-210-0919L  FCA-210-0922L  FCA-210-1038L  FCA-210-0933M  FCA-210-1034M
FCA-210-1035L  FCA-210-1035M  FCA-210-1036L  FCA-210-1036M  FCA-210-1037L  FCA-210-1031M  FCA-210-
1032L  FCA-210-1032M  FCA-210-1033L  FCA-210-1033M  FCA-210-1034L  FCA-210-1028M  FCA-210-1029L  FCA-
210-1029M  FCA-210-1030L  FCA-210-1030M  FCA-210-1031L  FCA-210-1018L  FCA-210-1018M  FCA-210-1020L
FCA-210-1021L  FCA-210-1025L  FCA-210-1027L  FCA-210-1013M  FCA-210-1014L  FCA-210-1014M  FCA-210-
1016L  FCA-210-1016M  FCA-210-1017M  FCA-210-1010M  FCA-210-1011L  FCA-210-1011M  FCA-210-1012L  FCA-
210-1012M  FCA-210-1013L  FCA-210-1007L  FCA-210-1007M  FCA-210-1008L  FCA-210-1009L  FCA-210-1009M
FCA-210-1010L  FCA-210-1003L  FCA-210-1003M  FCA-210-1004M  FCA-210-1005L  FCA-210-1006L  FCA-210-
1006M  FCA-210-0932M  FCA-210-0933L  FCA-210-1001L  FCA-210-1001M  FCA-210-1002L  FCA-210-1002M  FCA-
210-0928M  FCA-210-0930L  FCA-210-0930M  FCA-210-0931L  FCA-210-0931M  FCA-210-0932L  FCA-210-0901M
FCA-210-0922M  FCA-210-0924M  FCA-210-0925L  FCA-210-0926L  FCA-210-0927L  FCA-210-0920L  FCA-210-
0920M  FCA-210-0921L  FCA-210-0921M  FCA-210-0902M  FCA-210-0901L  FCA-210-0915M  FCA-210-0916L  FCA-
210-0916M  FCA-210-0918L  FCA-210-0918M  FCA-210-0919M  FCA-210-0912L  FCA-210-0912M  FCA-210-0913L
FCA-210-0913M  FCA-210-0914L  FCA-210-0915L  FCA-210-0909L  FCA-210-0909M  FCA-210-0910L